

In the Court of Additional District Judge, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

**Present: Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, of ADJ, 2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah
(JO Code : WB 00848)**

**Sessions Trial No. 18(U) of 2020(CIS Reg. No. 239/19)
(CNR NO:WBHW09-000877-2024)**

Order No. 09, Dated 04.02.2025:

The case record is put up today, as 03.02.2025 was holiday due to 'Saraswati Puja'.

To 24.07.2025 for evidence of Csw-2.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia